Meeting de

Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026
Event 14 Men, 50m Freestyle 2015 and older

25/01/2026 - 8:30

Startlist Prelim

Heat 1 of 14

3 HULOT Antoine
4 SCHAUS Jempy
5 LEDUC Jules

Heat 2 of 14

2 VIATOUR Romain

3 DEMOUCRON Victor

4 MINEO Flavio

5 STERKENDRIES Boaz

6 BOZ Fehmi Bartu

7 ALEVIZOPOULOS Maximos

Heat 3 of 14

1 RABBELJEE Matrtin

2 DECLERQ Arthur

3 PLUYMAEKERS Oscar
4 SCHOMMER David

5 CORTEIL Alexandre

6 TOBAC Rik

7 BOUTS Antoine

8 JULEMONT Arthur

Heat 4 of 14

1 JACQUEMIN Felicien
2 GREGOIRE Mats

3 LEVERT Aurelien

4 MAILLART Maximillien
5 GRIGNARD Gabriel

6 PAGANESSI Brice

7 BENOIT Pierre

8 TIVISSE Nathan

Heat 5 of 14

1 MONFORT Sasha

2 COLLARD Robin

3 BOROWSKI Alan

4 VAN DE POLDER Kobe
5 BRANDT Florian

6 NERIS Matthew

7 THIMISTER Robin

8 SIMON Lucas

YB

13
11
15

14
14
15
11
15
15

15
11
15
15
14
14
13
11

14
12
13
14
12
15
15
15

15
13
14
13
13
15
15
14

Val De Mehaigne Natation
Club de Natation de Bastogne
Val De Mehaigne Natation

Val De Mehaigne Natation

Longchamps Swimming Club

Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l.

Koninklijke Landense Sportvereniging Afd. Zwemmen
Longchamps Swimming Club

Longchamps Swimming Club

Val De Mehaigne Natation

Koninklijke Landense Sportvereniging Afd. Zwemmen
Swimming Team Dison

Swimming Club Saint Vith

Swimming Team Dison

Koninklijke Landense Sportvereniging Afd. Zwemmen
Cercle de Natation de HUY

Royal Verviers Natation

Perron

Koninklijke Landense Sportvereniging Afd. Zwemmen
Val De Mehaigne Natation

Val De Mehaigne Natation

Royal Verviers Natation

Perron

Perron

Club de Natation de Bastogne

Nautic Club Herve

Val De Mehaigne Natation

Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclub Phoenix
Peltse Zwemclub

Club de Natation de Bastogne

Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l.

Nautic Club Herve

Club de Natation de Bastogne

555555 5595

25

48.22
47.52
47.86
49.63

42.53
41.48
41.13
40.97
41.06
41.38
4251
4561

39.52
39.07
38.30
37.31
38.01
39.01
39.25
40.81

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Ecole Seraing Natation

25/01/2026 17:39 - Page 1



Meeting de Eg ==
24 & 25 janvier 2026 G ’;

-

Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026

Event 14, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

Heat 6 of 14
1 PANCHEYV Lachezar 13  Longchamps Swimming Club 36.41
2 READY Seppe 11  Ursus Zwemklub Zwevegem 36.29
3 TIVISSE Alexis 11 Club de Natation de Bastogne 35.70
4 CLAES Tiebe 13 Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat 35.21
5 DE MESMAEKER Loann 13 Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat 35.44
6 VAN DER MEIREN William 15  Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat 35.81
7 SEROV Alessio 13 Perron 36.31
8 LAENEN Cid 13 Koninklijke Landense Sportvereniging Afd. Zwemmen 36.59
Heat 7 of 14
1 DETRY BEKAERT Nathan 13  Triton Ans Natation 34.94
2 BULBO Hugo 14  Waterloo Natation 34.40
3 VERHASSELT Lars 11 Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat 34.23
4 VAN GORP Lucas 12 Koninklijke Landense Sportvereniging Afd. Zwemmen 33.58
5 PERREAULT-MOONEY Alexandre 12 Waterloo Natation 34.20
6 BODART Arthur 11 Namur Olympic Club 34.36
7 VAN STEENWINKEL Wout 14  Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclub Phoenix 34.48
8 ZUBIA LAWES Lander Aaron 11  Waterloo Natation 35.14
Heat 8 of 14
1 FRAUENKRON Noe 13 Swimming Club Saint Vith 33.24
2 CLAES Elian 10 Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat 33.04
3 HAZARD Nathanael 14  Triton Ans Natation 32.64
4 THONET Simon 13  Perron 31.20
5 BOLLEN Warre 14  Peltse Zwemclub 32.26
6 PECCHINI Andrea 13  Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l. 32.72
7 ENDRES Leevi 12 Swimming Club Saint Vith 33.10
8 FRAUENKRON Luca 11 Swimming Club Saint Vith 33.27
Heat 9 of 14
1 PREDA Edouard 11 Royal Verviers Natation 30.53
2 SEGUIDO ALVAREZ Ruben 10 Cercle de Natation de HUY 30.10
3 ERTVELD Arthur 10 Longchamps Swimming Club 2981
4 VERLEYEN Laurens 10  Ursus Zwemklub Zwevegem 29.62
5 GREGOIRE Francesco 11  Longchamps Swimming Club 29.78
6 GILIS Arthur 11 Perron 29.92
7 DEBAIZE Stephane 10 Longchamps Swimming Club 30.11
8 RAMET Ethan 12 Swimming Team Dison 30.57
Heat 10 of 14
1 HULOT Julien 80 Val De Mehaigne Natation 29.39
2 MONTEFORTE Noe 09 Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l. 29.14
3 MAKA Nicolas 09 Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l. 2911
4 HUYSENTRUYT Ferre-Louis 10  Ursus Zwemklub Zwevegem 28.70
5 KERFF Peter 10 Liége Mosan 29.10
6 VERHOEF Fabrice 09 Nautic Club Herve 29.14
7 FERNANDEZ Romain 11 Nautic Club Herve 29.29
8 MATHEW Jared 09 Waterloo Natation 29.39

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565 Registered to Ecole Seraing Natation 25/01/2026 17:39 - Page 2



Meeting de

24 & 25 janvier 2026

-

Meeting de Janus

Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026

Event 14, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

Heat 11 of 14

O ~NO O~ WNPRE

LEGROSCOLLARD Romain
EVEN Renaud

PUTTAERT Arthur

JACOB Luca
KERGUIDUFF Tristan
CHAUVEHEID Theotime
FRANCOTTE Benjamin
HUBERTY Stanislas

Heat 12 of 14

O~NO O A~ WN P

CHRISTIAENS Theo
DEVILLE Manu

BEUNENS llian

KONAKCI Akin

BERTUZZI Gabriel

GARCIA ZAMORA Esteban
VANHAELEN Gilles
LIBERT Timothe

Heat 13 of 14

1

O~NOOOTA~,WN

BERTUZZI Valentin
LEBRUN Julien
SEGHERS Michiel
PIERARD Geoffrey
GLODKIEWICZ alexandre
DAVID Alan

VAN DE VEIRE Wannes
DUMONT Victor

Heat 14 of 14

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8

CAMBRON Ward
REMY Martin
BEISHUIZEN Tom
ANDRIEN Maxime
PILLET Brecht
JANSSEN Nicolas
AZZOUZI Yanis
VANNEROM Nathan

11
07
10
11
11
09
11
10

08
08
09
09
09
09
07
11

09
07
98
11
10
07
08

06
09
08
94

08
06
08

Liege Mosan

Club de Natation de Bastogne
Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat
Swimming Club Saint Vith

Waterloo Natation

Liége Mosan

Namur Olympic Club

Longchamps Swimming Club

Perron

Perron

Ursus Zwemklub Zwevegem
Namur Olympic Club

Nautic Club Herve

Perron

Liége Mosan

Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l.

Nautic Club Herve

Cercle de Natation de HUY
Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat
Cercle de Natation de HUY

Perron

Perron

Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat
Perron

Koninklijke Landense Sportvereniging Afd. Zwemmen
Liege Mosan

Peltse Zwemclub

Liege Mosan

Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat

Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l.

Royal Verviers Natation

Perron

28.56
28.16
28.03
27.99
28.01
28.14
28.19
28.69

27.15
26.74
26.52
25.70
26.29
26.68
26.84
27.75

26.97
26.72
26.42
24.23
26.17
26.66
26.79
27.69

26.88
26.69
26.39
23.37
25.92
26.65
26.77
27.24

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Ecole Seraing Natation

25/01/2026 17:39 - Page 3



