

Meeting de Janus  
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026

Event 14 Men, 50m Freestyle 2015 and older  
25/01/2026 - 8:30 Startlist Prelim

YB

Heat 1 of 14

3 HULOT Antoine	13	Val De Mehaigne Natation	NT
4 SCHAUS Jempy	11	Club de Natation de Bastogne	NT
5 LEDUC Jules	15	Val De Mehaigne Natation	NT

Heat 2 of 14

2 VIATOUR Romain	14	Val De Mehaigne Natation	NT
3 DEMOUCRON Victor	14	Longchamps Swimming Club	NT
4 MINEO Flavio	15	Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l.	NT
5 STERKENDRIES Boaz	11	Koninklijke Landense Sportvereniging Afd. Zwemmen	NT
6 BOZ Fehmi Bartu	15	Longchamps Swimming Club	NT
7 ALEVIZOPOULOS Maximos	15	Longchamps Swimming Club	NT

Heat 3 of 14

1 RABELJEE Martin	15	Val De Mehaigne Natation	NT
2 DECLERQ Arthur	11	Koninklijke Landense Sportvereniging Afd. Zwemmen	NT
3 PLUYMAEKERS Oscar	15	Swimming Team Dison	48.22
4 SCHOMMER David	15	Swimming Club Saint Vith	47.52
5 CORTEIL Alexandre	14	Swimming Team Dison	47.86
6 TOBAC Rik	14	Koninklijke Landense Sportvereniging Afd. Zwemmen	49.63
7 BOUTS Antoine	13	Cercle de Natation de HUY	NT
8 JULEMONT Arthur	11	Royal Verviers Natation	NT

Heat 4 of 14

1 JACQUEMIN Felicien	14	Perron	42.53
2 GREGOIRE Mats	12	Koninklijke Landense Sportvereniging Afd. Zwemmen	41.48
3 LEVERT Aurelien	13	Val De Mehaigne Natation	41.13
4 MAILLART Maximilien	14	Val De Mehaigne Natation	40.97
5 GRIGNARD Gabriel	12	Royal Verviers Natation	41.06
6 PAGANESSI Brice	15	Perron	41.38
7 BENOIT Pierre	15	Perron	42.51
8 TIVISSE Nathan	15	Club de Natation de Bastogne	45.61

Heat 5 of 14

1 MONFORT Sasha	15	Nautic Club Herve	39.52
2 COLLARD Robin	13	Val De Mehaigne Natation	39.07
3 BOROWSKI Alan	14	Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclub Phoenix	38.30
4 VAN DE POLDER Kobe	13	Peltse Zwemclub	37.31
5 BRANDT Florian	13	Club de Natation de Bastogne	38.01
6 NERIS Matthew	15	Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l.	39.01
7 THIMISTER Robin	15	Nautic Club Herve	39.25
8 SIMON Lucas	14	Club de Natation de Bastogne	40.81

Meeting de Janus  
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026

Event 14, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

Heat 6 of 14

1 PANCHEV Lachezar	13	Longchamps Swimming Club	36.41
2 READY Seppe	11	Ursus Zwemklub Zwevegem	36.29
3 TIVISSE Alexis	11	Club de Natation de Bastogne	35.70
4 CLAES Tiebe	13	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat	35.21
5 DE MESMAEKER Loann	13	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat	35.44
6 VAN DER MEIREN William	15	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat	35.81
7 SEROV Alessio	13	Perron	36.31
8 LAENEN Cid	13	Koninklijke Landense Sportvereniging Afd. Zwemmen	36.59

Heat 7 of 14

1 DETRY BEKAERT Nathan	13	Triton Ans Natation	34.94
2 BULBO Hugo	14	Waterloo Natation	34.40
3 VERHASSELT Lars	11	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat	34.23
4 VAN GORP Lucas	12	Koninklijke Landense Sportvereniging Afd. Zwemmen	33.58
5 PERREAULT-MOONEY Alexandre	12	Waterloo Natation	34.20
6 BODART Arthur	11	Namur Olympic Club	34.36
7 VAN STEENWINKEL Wout	14	Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclub Phoenix	34.48
8 ZUBIA LAWES Lander Aaron	11	Waterloo Natation	35.14

Heat 8 of 14

1 FRAUENKRON Noe	13	Swimming Club Saint Vith	33.24
2 CLAES Elian	10	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat	33.04
3 HAZARD Nathanael	14	Triton Ans Natation	32.64
4 THONET Simon	13	Perron	31.20
5 BOLLEN Warre	14	Peltse Zwemclub	32.26
6 PECCHINI Andrea	13	Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l.	32.72
7 ENDRES Leevi	12	Swimming Club Saint Vith	33.10
8 FRAUENKRON Luca	11	Swimming Club Saint Vith	33.27

Heat 9 of 14

1 PRED A Edouard	11	Royal Verviers Natation	30.53
2 SEGUIDO ALVAREZ Ruben	10	Cercle de Natation de HUY	30.10
3 ERTVELD Arthur	10	Longchamps Swimming Club	29.81
4 VERLEYEN Laurens	10	Ursus Zwemklub Zwevegem	29.62
5 GREGOIRE Francesco	11	Longchamps Swimming Club	29.78
6 GILIS Arthur	11	Perron	29.92
7 DEBAIZE Stephane	10	Longchamps Swimming Club	30.11
8 RAMET Ethan	12	Swimming Team Dison	30.57

Heat 10 of 14

1 HULOT Julien	80	Val De Mehaigne Natation	29.39
2 MONTEFORTE Noe	09	Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l.	29.14
3 MAK A Nicolas	09	Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l.	29.11
4 HUYSENTRUYT Ferre-Louis	10	Ursus Zwemklub Zwevegem	28.70
5 KERFF Peter	10	Liège Mosan	29.10
6 VERHOEF Fabrice	09	Nautic Club Herve	29.14
7 FERNANDEZ Romain	11	Nautic Club Herve	29.29
8 MATHEW Jared	09	Waterloo Natation	29.39

Meeting de Janus  
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026

Event 14, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

Heat 11 of 14

1	LEGROSCOLLARD Romain	11	Liège Mosan	28.56
2	EVEN Renaud	07	Club de Natation de Bastogne	28.16
3	PUTTAERT Arthur	10	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat	28.03
4	JACOB Luca	11	Swimming Club Saint Vith	27.99
5	KERGUIDUFF Tristan	11	Waterloo Natation	28.01
6	CHAUVEHEID Theotime	09	Liège Mosan	28.14
7	FRANCOTTE Benjamin	11	Namur Olympic Club	28.19
8	HUBERTY Stanislas	10	Longchamps Swimming Club	28.69

Heat 12 of 14

1	CHRISTIAENS Theo	08	Perron	27.15
2	DEVILLE Manu	08	Perron	26.74
3	BEUNENS Ilian	09	Ursus Zwemklub Zwevegem	26.52
4	KONAKCI Akin	09	Namur Olympic Club	25.70
5	BERTUZZI Gabriel	09	Nautic Club Herve	26.29
6	GARCIA ZAMORA Esteban	09	Perron	26.68
7	VANHAELLEN Gilles	07	Liège Mosan	26.84
8	LIBERT Timothe	11	Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l.	27.75

Heat 13 of 14

1	BERTUZZI Valentin	04	Nautic Club Herve	26.97
2	LEBRUN Julien	09	Cercle de Natation de HUY	26.72
3	SEGHERS Michiel	07	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat	26.42
4	PIERARD Geoffrey	98	Cercle de Natation de HUY	24.23
5	GLODKIEWICZ alexandre	11	Perron	26.17
6	DAVID Alan	10	Perron	26.66
7	VAN DE VEIRE Wannas	07	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat	26.79
8	DUMONT Victor	08	Perron	27.69

Heat 14 of 14

1	CAMBRON Ward	06	Koninklijke Landense Sportvereniging Afd. Zwemmen	26.88
2	REMY Martin	09	Liège Mosan	26.69
3	BEISHUIZEN Tom	08	Peltse Zwemclub	26.39
4	ANDRIEN Maxime	94	Liège Mosan	23.37
5	PILLET Brecht	04	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat	25.92
6	JANSSEN Nicolas	08	Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l.	26.65
7	AZZOUZI Yanis	06	Royal Verviers Natation	26.77
8	VANNEROM Nathan	08	Perron	27.24